FLAT COVER* - FULL PORT ANGLE BALL VALVE INLET BY ANGLE DUAL CARTRIDGE CHECK VALVE OUTLET
1" MALE IRON PIPE THREAD INLET AND OUTLET - FOR 1" METER
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication.  Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice.  Please verify that your product information is current.
01/05/17
Coil Pitsetter - (PFCBHC-488-18-xx-FP-NL style)
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Pඑග Dඑඉඕඍගඍක
ඉඖඌ Dඍ඘ගඐ
L඗ඟඍක M඗ඝඖගඑඖඏ
Bකඉඋඓඍග Hඍඑඏඐග
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)
18" x 36" 14" PFCBHC-488-18-36-FP-NL
18" x 42" 20" PFCBHC-488-18-42-FP-NL
18" x 48" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-48-FP-NL
18" x 54" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-54-FP-NL
18" x 60" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-60-FP-NL
18" x 66" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-66-FP-NL
18" x 72" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-72-FP-NL
18" x 78" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-78-FP-NL
18" x 84" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-84-FP-NL
18" x 90" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-90-FP-NL
18" x 96" 26" PFCBHC-488-18-96-FP-NL
*Flat Locking Cover
(ordered separately)
Locking Bracket
Optional